

NATIONAL ARCHIVES OF IRELAND

NAI/PLIC/1

Archives are subject to copyright and should not be copied or reproduced without the written permission of the Director of the National Archives

Mrs Certitio Jones

Claim in respect of general Post This

ho Colini

Property Losses (Ireland) Committee, 1916.

51 ST. STEPHEN'S GREEN, EAST, DUBLIN.

Claim for Damages caused during the Disturbances on the 24th April, 1916, and following days.

I Richard Annesley Walker now residing	
at N.Sb Merrion Square in the City of Dublin' sole	citor
do hereby solemnly and sincerely declare that on or about the 27 day of April	
1916, damage was done to the undermentioned Property, namely: -* The General Book Afreet Dublin.	* State situation of property damaged.
and such damage was occasioned to the best of my belief by ** Arre coursed	** Here state cause of damage.
by some persons underown to me concerned in	7
And W further declare that the Property and Articles specified on the other side were	
so destroyed or damaged; that the Cost Price of same was as shown in each case;	
that at the time of the destruction or damage they were respectively of the Values	
specified under the head "Value of Property at time of Destruction or Damage";	
and that, in consequence of such destruction or damage, claim is hereby made for the sums specified under the head "Amount Claimed"; that the Claim is made by me as solicitory for the Lettera forces of Donard View by the sum of Donard View by the sum of	famich fInsert "Owner." "Lessee,"
1996 13 by hayable out of the said premises and	"Mortgagee," as the case
the said property except that my passesson is referented in	may be. Insert "myself," or
Joseph and Colleged Many Special Strains Strains of the will and that it is not insured by me or any other person, § except as follows, namely:	"ourselves," and the names of Mortgagers, Mortgages, Lessors, Lesses, or joint owners (if any).
Company, Policy No, Amount £	the words following if the property is not insured.
,, ,, ,, ,, ,, ,, ,, ,, ,, ,, ,, ,, ,,	
And we have this solemn Declaration conscientiously believing the same to be true, and by virtue of the provisions of the Statutory Declarations Act, 1835.	
Made and subscribed the day of Les hours 1916, at 96	
1916, at 6	
City, County,	-
before me, a Justice of the Peace for the said	
City County. RAMOTTS	
Signature of Claimants Rawalker Comfor	

Note—This Claim is to be furnished in duplicate, and should be accompanied by the Policies of Fire Insurance and the last receipt, in each case, or certified copies of same. When completed it is to be forwarded to the Secretary of the Committee, 51 St. Stephen's Green, East, Dublin.

PARTICULARS OF THE CLAIM.

						'						
DESCRIPTION OF PROPERTY DESTROYED OR DAMAGED.	Cost Price		rice.	Value of Property at time of Destruction or Damage.				Salvag e.	Amount Claimed			
OK DAMINGED.	£	8	. d.	£	8	d.	£	8.	d.	£	8.	d.
The premises known												
as the General Post		10										
Office Sower Sackwell											21C	
Threat in the bity of												
Gublin				4533	0	0				4533	O	0
					13 1							
The said festina												
Jones receives a												
head heur of \$ 226 134												
out of the said												
premises. The sum												
stated in the third												
column hereof regressions												
the estimated value of												
the head rent.												
- Winsmid-Billion												
Chamant is prepared												
to withdraw per claus												
in the wens of her												
being topisfied that				. Other								
the premises will be								iv	MATERIAL SERVICES		univ	
restored and the												
head rent secured												
and the Property of the Per												
										4		
										9,573		
Carried forward,												
in the form of the first of the company			(1)		Million	00 10	6.701.70.0 070.40.10	1	icu ou	Del on	Link	
			100		, 3 11	mine				10 7/15	211)50	

PARTICULARS OF THE CLAIM. (continued).

(TO BE GIVEN IN DETAIL.)												
DESCRIPTION OF PROPERTY DESTROYED	Cost	Price.	Value of time of or I	Proper Destru Damage	rty at ction	Value	of Salvage	. Amou	Amount Claimed			
OR DAMAGED.	£	s. d.	£ s d.		d.	£	s. d.	£	s. d.			
Brought forward,			,									
				(d)	Ha	te	of.					
			1	14	/	ofit	101	Ane	1			
		(V	-	1	1016						
							1					
			(fr	11	, 1	(0)	Do	o Pour	10/1	. ,		
		C	Mu	u	m	vy,	her	Mul	ufu	m		
						Par	6-					
			/,	K	, 1	1.11	lat	Ker	Esq			
) A									
								1				
			di	*A	.6	Ma	eker	Hor liceto				
							Son	lecto	4			
			0	Po	M	erre	n's	quar	e-			
						9	ben					
	THE RESERVE TO SERVE THE PARTY OF THE PARTY	THE RESERVE TO SERVE		THE PARTY NAMED IN	12/2/2019	THE PERSON NAMED IN	A CONTRACT OF STREET	THE RESERVE OF THE REAL PROPERTY.	A CONTRACTOR OF THE PARTY OF TH	TO STATE OF THE PARTY.		

Property Losses (Ireland) Committee, 1916.

51 ST. STEPHEN'S GREEN, EAST, DUBLIN.

Claim for Damages caused during the Disturbances on the 24th April, 1916, and following days.

Olda	Richard Annesley Walker now residing	
-DAVA	at 86 Merrion Square in the City of Dublin, solicitor	
Com	do hereby solemnly and sincerely declare that on or about the 27th day of April	
	1916, damage was done to the undermentioned Property, namely: The General	* State situation of property damaged.
Khi	Post Office, Lower Sackville Street, Dublin	
com	and such damage was occasioned to the best of my belief by** fire caused by	** Here state cause of damage.
	some persons unknown to me concerned in the said disturbances	
Street Court	And We further declare that the Property and Articles specified on the other side were so destroyed or damaged; that the Cost Price of same was as shown in each case; that at the time of the destruction or damage they were respectively of the Values specified under the head "Value of Property at time of Destruction or Damage"; and that, in consequence of such destruction or damage, claim is hereby made for the sums specified under the head "Amount Claimed"; that the Claim is made by me solicitor for Mrs Letitia Jones of Donard View, Downpatrick as owner of a head rent of £226.13.4.; and that no person is interested in the said that the said Letitia Jones and Theophilus Percy Jones Jones, Gerval's Bolton Jones and Edward Manson Trustees a executors of the will of Revd Thos Josiah Jones & His Majesty's Tostmaster General and that it is not insured by me or any other person, § except as follows, namely:— on behalf of the Said Letitia person, § except as follows, namely:—	† Insert "Owner." "Lessee," or "Mortgagee," as the case may be. ‡ Insert "myself," or "ourselves," and the name of Mortgagees, Lessors, Lessors, Lessors, Lessors, Lessors, (if any). § Strike out
MA	Company, Policy No. , Amount £	the words following if the property is not insured,
Con	,, ,, £,	
1 de de	And I make this solomy Declaration conscientionally beligning the consents by the solution and the	
com	And we make this solemn Declaration conscientiously believing the same to be true, and by virtue of the provisions of the Statutory Declarations Act, 1835. Made and subscribed the day of Made and subscribed the Square of City, City, City, County, Square the said County,	40
	before me, a Justice of the Peace for the said	B.
	Signature of Claimants Claimants Cour. for Oau	hs

Note—This Claim is to be furnished in duplicate, and should be accompanied by the Policies of Fire Insurance and the last receipt, in each case, or certified copies of same. When completed it is to be forwarded to the Secretary of the Committee, 51 St. Stephen's Green, East, Dublin.

PARTICULARS OF THE CLAIM.

DESCRIPTION OF PROPERTY DESTROYED OR DAMAGED.	Cost Price.		Value time	e of Pro of Des or Dam	operty at struction age.				Amo	laimed		
	£	8.	d.	£	8	d.	£	8.	<i>d</i> .	£	8.	d.
The premises known as The												
General Post Office, Lower												
Sackville Street in the City											1 13	
of Dublin.				4533	0	0	45			4533	0	0
mbid Tatitia Tanas												
The said Letitia Jones						-						
receives a head rent of												
£226.13.4. out of the said												
premises. The sum stated												
in the third column hereof												
represents the estimated value	3											
of the head rent.												
Live Commence of the second												
Claimant is prepared to												
withdraw her claim in the												
event of her being satisfied												
that the premises will be												
restored and the head rent							1.71		a. t		1.1	
secured.												
Soon on												
Carried forward,												
	7					10					i lea	

PARTICULARS OF THE CLAIM. (continued).

DESCRIPTION OF PROPERTY DESTROYED	Cost	Price		Value of Property at time of Destruction or Damage.			Value o	ag e.	Amount Claimed				
OR DAMAGED.	£	8.	d.	£	8	d.	£	8.	d.	£	8.	d.	
Brought forward,				EST									
				MRS	I	ETIT	IA	JON	ES				
and the second second													
				STA	TUT	ORY	DEC	LAR	ATI	N			
							of						
				D				ZUID					
				R		Α	WAI	KER		Esq.			
							,						
					S &	RC	Walk	er 8	z So	n,			
							Walk 86 M	Di	ibli	n.			